A9691
C6686
12348
B3443
E8382

C2134
B4544
A9383
P4443
Q3330

B el lig
I hi AnOSPe lipe
el | eSS

IIIIIIIIIIIIIII

WEEK 38 - 6th December 2024

£1000 WINNER
R6262 - Sheila Jackson

£10 WINNERS
Rodney Appleton K9265 Paul Johnson
Stephen Battersby B3862 Ken Sirr
John Sturgess B5895 Vanessa Bradley
Paul Morrall Q5897  Stuart Blackburn
Ellen Clayton N9015 Trevor Hudson
£5 WINNERS
Carolyn Scoular Q4303 Mrs Edmondson
| A R Derrick A7166 Brenda L Armstrong
Brian Butterworth C1700 Brian Hardman
Robert Burns J5522  Mrs Angela Doyle
Jason Bury F7296 Alan Platt

The LCCC Development Association is registered with the Gambling Commission
Operating Licence No 5180

Lancashire Cricket Foundation Ltd. Company N0.6394384, Charity Number 1121855

(A company limited by guarantee and a registered charity)
Email: lancashireline@lancashirecricket.co.uk Tel: 0161 868 6845




