

WEEK 38 - 6th December 2024

£1000 WINNER

R6262 - Sheila Jackson

£10 WINNERS

A9691	Rodney Appleton	K9265	Paul Johnson
C6686	Stephen Battersby	B3862	Ken Sirr
T2348	John Sturgess	B5895	Vanessa Bradley
B3443	Paul Morrall	Q5897	Stuart Blackburn
E8382	Ellen Clayton	N9015	Trevor Hudson

£5 WINNERS

C2134	Carolyn Scoular	Q4303	Mrs Edmondson
B4544	I A R Derrick	A7166	Brenda L Armstrong
A9383	Brian Butterworth	C1700	Brian Hardman
P4443	Robert Burns	J5522	Mrs Angela Doyle
Q3330	Jason Bury	F7296	Alan Platt

The LCCC Development Association is registered with the Gambling Commission Operating Licence No 5180

Lancashire Cricket Foundation Ltd. Company No.6394384, Charity Number 1121855 (A company limited by guarantee and a registered charity)

Email: lancashireline@lancashirecricket.co.uk Tel: 0161 868 6845